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Total Number of Students Appeared 278  

Number of students Passed 277  

Number of students with First Division 272 97.8% 

Number of students getting 90% & above in 
Aggregate in Five Subjects 

43 
 

15.46% 

Number of students getting 75% & above in 
Aggregate in Five Subjects 

183 
 
 

65.82% 

Total Number of Distinctions 905  

Number of Students Getting Distinctions 
in all Subjects 

92  

School Average 79.50%  

Highest Aggregate  97.80%  

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS OF AISSCE (CLASS XII) 2024-25 
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LAUKIK GOEL OJASWINI KAUSHAL RUSHIL VERMA 

97.80% 96.80% 95.80% 
 

 

  

 

ANANYA GUPTA AKSHDHA LAKSHAY GUPTA 

97.60% 

 
96.00% 95.80% 

 

 

  

 

 

HIRAL BHATIA 

 
RIDHIMA VOHRA KHWAHISH 

96.20% 

 

93.20% 92.60% 
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SUBJECT WISE – HIGHEST SCORE 
    SUBJECT NAME HIGHEST 

SCORE 
S.No. ROLL NO. NAME 

ENGLISH 
  

99 
  

2 
  

26634482 CHEHEKMEET KAUR 

26634561 AKANSH MIGLANI 

MATHS 
  

98 
  

2 
  

26634490 AASTHA DHYANI 

26634647 ANANYA GUPTA 

PHYSICS 97 1 26634475 REHAN GOGIA 

CHEMISTRY 99 1 26634483 LAUKIK GOEL 

BIOLOGY 97 1 26634483 LAUKIK GOEL 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 98 1 26634511 OJASWINI KAUSHAL 

ENGINEERING 
GRAPHICS 

93 1 26634556 VIVEK BANSAL 

INFORMATIC 
PRACTICES 

99 1 26634618 RIDHIMA NARULA 

ECONOMICS 
  
  
  

98 
  
  
  

4 
  
  
  

26634646 AKSHDHA 

26634647 ANANYA GUPTA 

26634658 DHRUVI GUPTA 

26634674 SHIVAM BINDAL 

BUSINESS STUDIES 
  

100 
  

2 
  

26634577 KRISHNA CHAUDHARY 

26634653 BHOOMI 

ACCOUNTANCY 98 1 26634647 ANANYA GUPTA 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
  

73 
  

2 
  

26634732 HARSHIT CHUGH 

26634734 PRIYANSHI MISHRA 

PSYCHOLOGY 
  
  
  

100 
  
  
  

4 
  
  
  

26634483 LAUKIK GOEL 

26634486 RUSHIL VERMA 

26634489 SRISHTI SHARMA 

26634722 HIRAL BHATIA 

GEOGRAPHY 98 1 26634743 RIDHIMA VOHRA 

POL SCIENCE 94 1 26634750 SUSHEEN SHAHABADI 

PAINTING 
  
  
  

100 
  
  
  

4 
  
  
  

26634479 ANANYA TIWARY 

26634720 SAANVI JAIN 

26634732 HARSHIT CHUGH 

26634734 PRIYANSHI MISHRA 

HISTORY 92 1 26634747 BHAVISHIKA JAIN 

LEGAL STUDIES 95 1 26634747 BHAVISHIKA JAIN 

YOGA 
  
  

92 
  
  

3 
  
  

26634522 HARSHIT JOSHI 

26634525 PRANSHUL RAWAT 

26634717 ARYAN GABA 
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LIST OF STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND ABOVE 

S. No ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT %AGE 

1 26634483 LAUKIK GOEL 97.80% 

2 26634647 ANANYA GUPTA 97.60% 

3 26634511 OJASWINI KAUSHAL 96.80% 

4 26634722 HIRAL BHATIA 96.20% 

5 26634646 AKSHDHA 96.00% 

6 26634486 RUSHIL VERMA 95.80% 

7 26634666 LAKSHAY GUPTA 95.80% 

8 26634599 VARUN GARG 95.60% 

9 26634507 CHAITANYA SINGLA 95.40% 

10 26634492 ANANYA KATHPALIA 95.20% 

11 26634477 YAVNIKA SOLANKI 94.80% 

12 26634674 SHIVAM BINDAL 94.80% 

13 26634675 TISHYA GOEL 94.60% 

14 26634490 AASTHA DHYANI 94.40% 

15 26634663 JISHANT SAPRU 94.00% 

16 26634667 LAVANYA GUPTA 94.00% 

17 26634533 HARDIK SACHDEVA 93.80% 

18 26634564 ASHWARIYA GOYAL 93.80% 

19 26634475 REHAN GOGIA 93.60% 

20 26634577 KRISHNA CHAUDHARY 93.40% 

21 26634591 SAMEER PARPYANI 93.40% 

22 26634743 RIDHIMA VOHRA 93.20% 

23 26634630 DIVYAANSH AHUJA 92.60% 

24 26634644 ADHYA JHA 92.60% 

25 26634723 KHWAHISH 92.60% 

26 26634613 HIMANSHI GUPTA 92.40% 

27 26634618 RIDHIMA NARULA 92.40% 

28 26634565 BHAVYA GARG 92.20% 

29 26634586 PRIYANKA GUPTA 92.20% 

30 26634528 ABHIMANYU GAUBA 92.00% 

31 26634747 BHAVISHIKA JAIN 92.00% 



Sachdeva Public School 
Sector 13, Rohini, Delhi 110085 

Page 5 of 5 

 

 

32 26634536 KAVYA SHARMA 91.80% 

33 26634717 ARYAN GABA 91.80% 

34 26634517 SHUBH THAKUR 91.60% 

35 26634720 SAANVI JAIN 91.60% 

36 26634484 MISHTI YADAV 91.20% 

37 26634560 AARUSHI CHUGH 91.20% 

38 26634683 YASHVARDHAN DABAS 90.60% 

39 26634498 SRISHTI CHAURASIA 90.20% 

40 26634581 NIRAV GOEL 90.20% 

41 26634744 SAMPADA CHHABRA 90.20% 

42 26634489 SRISHTI SHARMA 90.00% 

43 26634673 RIDHVIK KAUSHIK 90.00% 

 


